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Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Electric Operations Manager
Lineman

Lineman

Lineman

Line Crew Foreman

Line Crew Foreman

General Foreman

Lineman

Electric Superintendent
Lineman

Lineman
Accounting/Finance Manager
Meterman

Service Technician

Assistant General Manager
Fieldman

Energy Services Manager

It Operations Technician
Business Office Manager
Senior Customer Service Clerk
Executive Assistant
Storekeeper

Staking Technician

Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Accounting Technician
Storekeeper

Troubleman

Administrative Assistant

Special District

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Department
Executive

Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Executive

Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Executive
Customer Service
Customer Service
Executive
Customer Service
Customer Service
Executive

Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Executive

Electric Operations
Electric Operations

Electric Operations

Total Wages

$180,842
$146,645
$123,460
$123,145
$122,740
$117,058
$113,067
$111,250
$110,027
$108,106
$107,504
$103,334
$101,228
$92,015
$90,324
$83,689
$73,991
$72,743
$72,706
$72,119
$71,745
$70,689
$69,956
$68,897
$66,824
$66,802
$66,362
$62,818
$59,483
$59,055
$53,726



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Customer Service Clerk
Customer Service Clerk
Apprentice Lineman

Customer Service Clerk

Staking Technician Trainee

Troubleman
Laborer

Gis Technician
Laborer

Staking Technician
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Customer Service Clerk

Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District
Lassen Municipal Utility District

Customer Service

Customer Service

Electric Operations
Customer Service

Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Electric Operations
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Customer Service

$53,580
$53,042
$50,337
$50,095
$49,738
$42,986
$24,654
$23,608
$19,864
$11,707
$4,200
$3,900
$3,000
$2,100
$1,400
$887



