	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$180,842
2.	Electric Operations Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$146,645
3.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$123,460
4.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$123,145
5.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$122,740
6.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$117,058
7.	Line Crew Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$113,067
8.	General Foreman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$111,250
9.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$110,027
10.	Electric Superintendent		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$108,106
11.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$107,504
12.	Lineman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$103,334
13.	Accounting/Finance Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$101,228
14.	Meterman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$92,015
15.	Service Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$90,324
16.	Assistant General Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$83,689
17.	Fieldman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$73,991
18.	Energy Services Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$72,743
19.	It Operations Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$72,706
20.	Business Office Manager		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$72,119
21.	Senior Customer Service Clerk		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$71,745
22.	Executive Assistant		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$70,689
23.	Storekeeper		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$69,956
24.	Staking Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$68,897
25.	Meter Reader		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$66,824
26.	Meter Reader		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$66,802
27.	Meter Reader		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$66,362
28.	Accounting Technician		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Executive	\$62,818
29.	Storekeeper		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$59,483
30.	Troubleman		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$59,055
31.	Administrative Assistant		Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$53,726

32.	Customer Service Clerk	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$53,580
33.	Customer Service Clerk	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$53,042
34.	Apprentice Lineman	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$50,337
35.	Customer Service Clerk	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$50,095
36.	Staking Technician Trainee	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$49,738
37.	Troubleman	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$42,986
38.	Laborer	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$24,654
39.	Gis Technician	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$23,608
40.	Laborer	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$19,864
41.	Staking Technician	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Electric Operations	\$11,707
42.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,200
43.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$3,900
44.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$3,000
45.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$2,100
46.	Board Member	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Board of Directors	\$1,400
47.	Customer Service Clerk	Lassen Municipal Utility District	Customer Service	\$887